USER'S GUIDE
Vaisala CARBOCAP® Carbon Dioxide
Transmitter Series
GMT220
M010022EN-F
PUBLISHED BY
Vaisala Oyj Phone (int.): +358 9 8949 1
P.O. Box 26 Fax: +358 9 8949 2227

EN/IEC 61000-4-4, EN/IEC 61000-4-5, EN/IEC 61000-4-6]
Accessories
Description Order Code
Spare probe (use the order form to define
measurement range etc.)
GMP221, GMP222
Spare filter for GMP221 25378GMSP
Spare filter for GMP222 25879GMSP
Clips (2 pcs) for attaching the probe 25245GMSP
Field check adapter 26150GM
Protective sleeve for the GMP221 GM45168SP
Protective sleeve for the GMP222 GM45237SP
Mounting flange for the probe GM45156SP
2 meters probe cable (includes a cable clamp) 25665GMSP
10 meters probe cable (includes a cable clamp) 210848GMSP
Serial COM adapter 19040GM
Hand-held carbon dioxide meter GM70
Calibrator for the probes GMK220
In-soil adapter 211921GM
Wall mounting plate GM45160
Probe cap for GMP221 GM45129
Probe cap for GMP222 GM45172
Connection cable for MI70 GMA70
USER'S GUIDE____________________________________________________________________
38 __________________________________________________________________ M010022EN-F
Dimensions in mm (inches)